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New Holland
Dairy

NewHollandSales Stables
Wednesday, July20

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 174 cows,

174heifers, and9 bulls.
Market steady.

Load of Pa. fresh cows, 660.00-
1225.00. Load of Pa. fresh cows,
1075.00- springers 925.00-
1185.00. Load of Franklin Co. fresh
cows, 825.00-1100.00. Load of Pa.
fresh cows, 1150.00*1185.00.Load of
NYfresh cows, 750.00-1310.00. Load
of Pa. fresh cows, 700.00-825.00.
Load of 68 head all stages cows,
325.00- Load of Canadian
fresh cows, 700.00-1150.00;
springers 790.00-1000.00-.

Locally consigned cows 450.00-
1175.00.

Springing heifers 550.00-935.00.
Jf Open heifers 275.00-450.00.

Bulls 350.00-925.00.

Greencastle livestock
Greeocastie, Pa.
Monday, July 18

Report supplied by auction

cows mostly steady to strong.
Choice 900-1300 lbs. No. 2-4 62.00-
65.50, one at 67.25, few Good 58.00-
61.50, few holsteins 55.00-57,75, few
Standard 51.00-54.25. Few Good
slaughter heifers 55.00-58.75, few
Standard 51.00-52.75. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 42.50-
45.85, couple to 47.00, Cutters 40.50-
43.25, Canner & Low Cutter 38.00-
4LOO, Shells down to 30,50. One
Choice slaughter bullock at 63.25.
Few Yield Grade #1 1200-1670 lbs.
slaughter bulls 53.00-56.25; one
yield grade#21540 lbs. 44.75.

Steers: Good 53.10-56.75;
Standard47.75-50.25.

Bulls: Good 53.10-56.35; Stan-
dard47.25-50.75.

Cattle: Butcher Steers-Cboice
62.00-65.00; Butcher Steers-
Medium-Good 52.0062.50; Butcher
Heifers-Medium-Good 45.0053.50;
Butcher Cows-Utihly-Good 41.50-
47.00; Butcher Cows-Canners and
Cutters 38.0045.00; Butcher Cows-
Shells down to 33.00; Butcher
Bulls-Medium-Good 49.00-57.50;
Stock Steers-Mednun-Good up to
62.00; Stock Heifers-Medium-Good
up to51.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 69.00-76,00;
Good 60.00-68.00; Standard 52.00-
59.00; Utility 49.00-51.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 56.00-85.00;
Heifers 65.00-74.00.

Hogs; 46.0048.00.
Sows; 31.00-32.5.
Shoats; 25-30 lbs. per head 15.00-

19.00; 30-35 lbs. per head 22.00-
29.00; 35-50 lbs. per head 31.00-
35.00.

Lambs; 00.50-00.56.CALVES 220. Choice vealers
85.00- Good 70.00-BS.OO,
Standard & Good 75-110 lbs. 45.00-
54.00, Utility 50-90 lbs. 30.00-45.00.
Farm calves, holstem bulls 90-125
lbs. 60.00-91.00,mostly 75.00-85.00.

HOGS 140. Barrows & gilts 50
cents to 75 cents lower. US No. 1-2
210-230 lbs. barrows & gilts 46.50-
47.60, No. 1-3 200-240 lbs. 45.00-
46.00. US No. 1-3 275-575 lbs. sows
28.00- Few 80ar529.00-i2.50.

FEEDER PIGS 145. US NO. 1-3
20-40 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-32.00per
head.

CALVES: Medium-Good Calves-
-160-220 lbs. 60.00-75.00; Medium-
Good Calves 125-160 lbs. 50.00-
65.00; Medium-Good Calves-100-
120 lbs. 45.00-60.00; Medium-Good
Calves-80-100 lbs. 42.00-55.00;
Holstein Bull Calves up to 82.00;
Holstem Heifer Calves up to 85.00;
Light and Green Calves down to
20.00.

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Friday, July IS
Report supplied by USDA

Today
Last Friday
Last Year

NewHolland.
Horse

NewHolland Sales Stables
Monday, July 18

Report suppliedby auction

HOGS: Good-Choice Butcher
Hogs 190-225 lbs. 42.0046.50; Good-
Choice Butcher Hogs 225-250 lbs.
46.0046.50; Good-Choice Butcher
Sows 400 lbs. down; Good- Choice
Butcher Sows 400 lbs., up to 33.50;
Heavy Boars up to 29.00; Pigs-Per
Head 10.00-29.00.

TREND: Supply included 82
head in graded sale, offered for
sale in lots of 10 or more. Balance
mainly in lots of three or less.
Trend not comparable because of
smallsupply inrecent weeks.

FEEDER STEERS: Small and
Medium Frame 1-2: One lot 540 lb.
63.50and one lot660 lb. 59.00.Large
Frame 1-2: One lot 825 lb. 59.00.
Large Frame 2 Holsteins: One lot
9301b. 48.25.

SHEEP 50. Choice 75-110 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 47.00-55.00.

Reported receipts of 177 head of
horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: lower..

Penns Valley
livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, July 19

Report suppliedby auction

PewRegistered 575.00-1225.00.
Better horses 475.00-600.00
Driving horses 350.00-825.00.
Riding horses 300.00425.00
Lightweight killers 275.00-375.00;

Heavyweight killers 400.00475.00;
Mare ponies 30.00-75.00; Colts
10.00-20.00; Geldings 30.00-75.00;
Larger ponies 125.00-175.00.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, July 18
Report Supplied ByPDA

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 44.1046.25; Cutters 39.50-
43.75; Canners 36.10-38.10; Shells
32.00.

FEEDER HEIFERS; Medium
and Large Frame 1-2: One lot 595
lb. 54.50.CATTLE 220. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers about steady. Slaughter Heifers: Standard 53.25-56.75;

Commercial 47.25-50.50.

livestock market and auction news
LancasterTarnu'ng, Saturday, iuiy 23,1983-Al3

Four States livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, July 13
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers- 2.00
lower. Low Choice to 57.00; Good

’ 54.00-56.00; Medium 53.00-down.
Heifers- Good 46.0048.00; Medium
45.00 down. Cows- Very active,'
steady prices. High Yield 44.00-
47.76; Average 40.0043.00; Big
Middle 37.00-39.00; Fatty Herf.
36.00- Shelly 38.00 down. Fat
Bulls- Steady. Good 50.00-51.00.
Veal Calves- Heavy Calves 5.00
higher light calves 2.00 lower.
Choice 76.00-81.00; Good 70.00-
75.00; Medium 60.0049.00; Farm
Hfrs. to 79.00; Farm Bulls to 77.00;
Light & Weak 42.00 down. Lambs-
-2.00 higher. Good & Choice 48.00-
51.50; Medium42.0047.00.

STOCKER; Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
2.00 lower. Choice 63.00-65,00; Good
57.00- Medium 52.00-56.00;
Culls 51.00 down. Steers 600-850
lbs.- Choice 59.00-63.00; Good 53.00-
58.00; Medium 52.00 down. Heifers
(all weights)- Choice 54.00-59.00;
Good 46.00-53.00; Medium 40.00-
45.00. Bulls- Choice 58.0040.00;
Good 52.00-57.00; Medium 51.00
down. Dairy Cows- to 775.00. Pigs
Hd.- Steady prices. 20-30 lbs. 12.00-
24.00; 4040 lbs. 25.00-37.00. Shoats
by Lb.- to 44.00. Slaughter Hogs-
-1.50 higher. 220-230 lbs. 46.3547.10;
240-260 lbs. 46.2546.75. Sows- 300-
615 lbs.31.50-35.00.
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Tip-up operator cab
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GreaterSafety:
Seat bar for operator
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operator cab.

10.9%
Annual PercentageRate

Increased Durability; Tail gate with 10-gauge steel
door. Heavier, smoother Bob-Tach system.
ImprovedPerformance: 6.5 gallon fuel tank with
gauge forfull day operation.
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BOBCAT...# 1
13 Models Up To 3700 Pound Capacity

Chambersburg, PA

CLU6STON
IMPLEMENTING.
717-263-4103

Drums, PA

HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT
& SUPPLY CO.
717-788-1127

Martinsburg, PA
BURCHFIELD’S INC.

814-793-2194

Mill Hall, PA
OUNKLE & GRIEB
717-726-3115

Slatington, PA

SCAT ENTERPRISES INC.
215-767-1711

Tunkhannock, PA
BARTRON FARM SUPPLY

717-836-3740

Somerset, Pa.

BENDER IMPL INC.
814-443-4611

Rising Sun, Md.
AG-INDUSTRIAL
301-658-5568

Harrisburg, PA
HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO.

717-564-3031


